
Physics 101 Website Group Presentation Schedule 
DATE Group # Topic 

 
Thurs. March 11 26 Optics in Space 
 12 HDTV 
Tues. March 23 13 Fiberoptic 

Communications 
 19 Digital Cameras 
 9 Optics in Security 

Systems 
 10 Laser Hair Removal 
Thurs. March 25 2 Fiberoptics 
 6 DVD Players 
 14 Plasma TV 
 16 MP3 Players 
Tues. March 30 17 Optical Processsing in 

Computers 
 4 Laser Eye Surgery 
Thurs. April 1 11 Cell Phones 
 1 Varicose Vein Laser 

Treatment 
Tues. April 6 23 Animation 
 24 Laser Tattoo Removal 
Thurs. April 8 EXAM #3  
Tues. April 13 27 Optics & Lasers in 

Robots 
 25 Laser Sensors in Autos 
 21 Lidar 
Thurs.  April 15 15 Laser Plastic Surgery 
 18 Laser Diamond Cutting 
Tues. April 20 8 Lasers in Military 
 5 Nanotech in Medicine 
 7 Nanotech & 

Chemotherapy 
 3 Nanotech & 

Environment 
Thurs. April 22 20 Nanotech Materials 
 22 Nanotech & Cars 


